Permit Board - Last Updated - 17/07/2025 1:53:10 AM - 1342 Chung Tian Temple

Type

PER-385004
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-385004
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-382536
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-382535
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-382534
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-382534
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-382534
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-382534
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-382534
2114
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PER-382534
2114

Employer

Pipes
Plumbing and
Gas Group Pty
Ltd

Pipes
Plumbing and
Gas Group Pty
Ltd

CV Services

Flowrite Group

Flowrite Group

Flowrite Group

Flowrite Group

Flowrite Group

Flowrite Group

Flowrite Group

Location

External West
/ On west side
of Job on grid |

External North
/ On west side
of Job on grid |

Amenities Area
1
/

External East
/ Eastern
Drainage

External West

/

External North

/

External East

/

Entry to Site
and Pedestrian
Access

/

External South

/

Generated on 17/07/2025 1:53:10 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

Luke Raynor

Luke Raynor

Bill Hibbert
Gary Anderson

Mitchell
Anderson
Neil Stephens

Mitchell
Anderson
Neil Stephens

Mitchell
Anderson
Neil Stephens

Mitchell
Anderson
Neil Stephens

Mitchell
Anderson
Neil Stephens

Mitchell
Anderson
Neil Stephens

Mitchell
Anderson

Valid From

6:30 AM
15/07/2025

6:30 AM
15/07/2025

6:49 AM
14/07/2025

6:52 AM
14/07/2025

6:47 AM
14/07/2025

6:47 AM
14/07/2025

6:47 AM
14/07/2025

6:47 AM
14/07/2025

6:47 AM
14/07/2025

6:47 AM
14/07/2025

Richard Crookes Constructions

Valid To

2:35 PM
17/07/2025

2:35 PM
17/07/2025

4:00 PM
18/07/2025

6:00 PM
18/07/2025

6:47 AM
19/07/2025

6:47 AM
19/07/2025

6:47 AM
19/07/2025

6:47 AM
19/07/2025

6:47 AM
19/07/2025

6:47 AM
19/07/2025

Status

Scheduled

Scheduled

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

T1of2



Permit Board - Last Updated - 17/07/2025 1:53:10 AM - 1342 Chung Tian Temple

Type

Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

25.7 Crane Lift
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

Employer

Falcon Cranes

Specialised
Concreting
Services (SCS)
Pty Ltd

Location

Access Road

/

External South

/

External East

/

Generated on 17/07/2025 1:53:10 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

Neil Stephens

(No Nominated
Rep)

Dayne Seeto
KYLE
WINDSOR

Valid From

6:30 AM
17/07/2025

7:23 AM
16/07/2025

Richard Crookes Constructions

Valid To

6:00 PM
21/07/2025

5:23 PM
16/07/2025

Status

Upcoming

Expired
Not Stopped

20f2



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 17/07/2025 1:53:10 AM - 1342 Chung Tian Temple
	Richard Crookes Constructions
	Generated on 17/07/2025 1:53:10 AM, by Hammertech

