Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-385004 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Pipes Plumbing and Gas Group Pty Ltd	External West / On west side of Job on grid I	Luke Raynor	6:30 AM 15/07/2025	2:35 PM 17/07/2025	Scheduled
PER-385004 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Pipes Plumbing and Gas Group Pty Ltd	External North / On west side of Job on grid I	Luke Raynor	6:30 AM 15/07/2025	2:35 PM 17/07/2025	Scheduled
PER-382536 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	CV Services	Amenities Area	Bill Hibbert Gary Anderson	6:49 AM 14/07/2025	4:00 PM 18/07/2025	In Progress
PER-382535 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Flowrite Group	External East / Eastern Drainage	Mitchell Anderson Neil Stephens	6:52 AM 14/07/2025	6:00 PM 18/07/2025	In Progress
PER-382534 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Flowrite Group	External West	Mitchell Anderson Neil Stephens	6:47 AM 14/07/2025	6:47 AM 19/07/2025	In Progress
PER-382534 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Flowrite Group	External North	Mitchell Anderson Neil Stephens	6:47 AM 14/07/2025	6:47 AM 19/07/2025	In Progress
PER-382534 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Flowrite Group	External East	Mitchell Anderson Neil Stephens	6:47 AM 14/07/2025	6:47 AM 19/07/2025	In Progress
PER-382534 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Flowrite Group	Entry to Site and Pedestrian Access	Mitchell Anderson Neil Stephens	6:47 AM 14/07/2025	6:47 AM 19/07/2025	In Progress
PER-382534 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Flowrite Group	External South	Mitchell Anderson Neil Stephens	6:47 AM 14/07/2025	6:47 AM 19/07/2025	In Progress
PER-382534 21.14	Flowrite Group		Mitchell Anderson	6:47 AM 14/07/2025	6:47 AM 19/07/2025	In Progress

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit		Access Road /	Neil Stephens			
25.7 Crane Lift Permit	Falcon Cranes	External South	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 17/07/2025	6:00 PM 21/07/2025	Upcoming
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Specialised Concreting Services (SCS) Pty Ltd	External East	Dayne Seeto KYLE WINDSOR	7:23 AM 16/07/2025	5:23 PM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped